



ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION
1	2	SET	XRS BED TRACK TOWER
2	2	PCS	70" CROSS BAR
3	4	PCS	TREADED PLATES
4	12	PCS	HEX BOLT 1/4 x 1"
5	4	PCS	FLAT WASHER 1/4"
6	12	PCS	LOCK WASHER 1/4"
7	12	PCS	HEX NUT 1/4"
8	2	SET	GASKET
9	12	PCS	1/4" X 3/4" BUTTON HEAD SEMS BOLT